Position

1400 Principal - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1035 Teacher - Preschool

1035 Teacher - Preschool

1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary

1013 Teacher - Elem - Prep
Computer

1000 Teacher - Elementary

1011 Teacher - Elem - Prep
Phys Ed

1000 Teacher - Elementary

1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed

1000 Teacher - Elementary

1012 Teacher - Elem - Prep
Music

1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary

1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed

1000 Teacher - Elementary
1215 Counselor

1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary

1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary

1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed

1000 Teacher - Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

1800 Substitute Daily-
Cert W/Ret

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Department

London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary

London Elementary

London Elementary

London Elementary

London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary

London Elementary

London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary

London Elementary

London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary

London Elementary

Total Wages

$137,628
$104,804
$102,552
$102,549
$101,498
$101,289
$100,820

$99,815

$99,383

$98,932
$98,407

$97,349
$96,751
$94,415
$92,536

$88,857
$88,581
$83,982
$83,444
$82,266
$78,546
$78,114
$72,284

$69,121
$64,195
$61,288
$61,287

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,186
$37,747
$37,387
$17,047
$37,200
$37,170
$37,082
$16,587
$36,807

$33,282
$26,537

$36,519
$16,039
$27,422
$35,688

$31,594
$24,911
$13,920
$13,790
$23,857
$23,295
$29,839
$28,830

$11,461
$28,863
$10,165
$16,107



1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed 1025 Teacher - Sdc Antioch Unified London Elementary $57,923 $19,818

Special Ed
2350 School Admin Assistant | Antioch Unified London Elementary $56,469 $10,217
2510 Head Custodian | Antioch Unified London Elementary $53,006 $26,823
2120 Speech Language Antioch Unified London Elementary $45,474 $8,124
Pathology Asst
1806 Hourly/Sub Cert No Ret 1030 Teacher - Alt Ed  Antioch Unified London Elementary $43,578 $0
Hourly
1000 Teacher - Elementary 1800 Substitute Daily- Antioch Unified London Elementary $36,494 $6,118
Cert W/Ret
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Antioch Unified London Elementary $35,163 $6,087
Ed
2370 School Office Assistant Il Antioch Unified London Elementary $34,157 $9,813
2500 Custodian 2800 Substitute - Antioch Unified London Elementary $34,084 $6,205
Classified
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Antioch Unified London Elementary $32,561 $5,650
Ed
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Antioch Unified London Elementary $31,965 $20,586
Ed
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Antioch Unified London Elementary $31,708 $12,623
Ed
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec 1801 Substitute Daily- Antioch Unified London Elementary $31,265 $5,438
Ed Cert No Ret
2405 Instructional Asst - 2400 Instructional Antioch Unified London Elementary $30,499 $12,273
Bilingual Assistant
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Antioch Unified London Elementary $29,820 $5,377
Ed
2365 School Office Asst | Biling Antioch Unified London Elementary $29,539 $5,218
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Antioch Unified London Elementary $28,955 $5,837
Needs
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Antioch Unified London Elementary $24,659 $4,642
Needs
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec 2800 Substitute - Antioch Unified London Elementary $22,237 $1,411
Ed Classified
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Antioch Unified London Elementary $21,473 $3,867

Ed



2740 Ns Lead |

2200 Sr Executive Assistant
Supt

2415 Instructional Asst - Sp
Needs

2415 Instructional Asst - Sp
Needs

2405 Instructional Asst -
Bilingual

2720 Ns Assistant |
2430 Student Monitor
2430 Student Monitor
2430 Student Monitor
2430 Student Monitor
2730 Ns Cashier

2415 Instructional Asst - Sp
Needs

2730 Ns Cashier

2410 Instructional Asst

- Spec Ed, 2800

Substitute - Classified

2430 Student Monitor,
2405 Instructional Asst

- Bilingual

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

London Elementary

London Elementary

London Elementary

London Elementary

London Elementary

London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary
London Elementary

London Elementary

$20,051
$20,020

$18,029

$17,882

$14,770

$8,177
$6,278
$6,144
$5,904
$5,573
$5,500
$2,939

$1,723
$3,134

$2,072

$1,973

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



