Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1400 Principal - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$137,628	\$42,186
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$104,804	\$37,747
1035 Teacher - Preschool		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$102,552	\$37,387
1035 Teacher - Preschool		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$102,549	\$17,047
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$101,498	\$37,200
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$101,289	\$37,170
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$100,820	\$37,082
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$99,815	\$16,587
1013 Teacher - Elem - Prep Computer		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$99,383	\$36,807
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$98,932	\$33,282
1011 Teacher - Elem - Prep Phys Ed		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$98,407	\$26,537
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$97,349	\$36,519
1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$96,751	\$16,039
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$94,415	\$27,422
1012 Teacher - Elem - Prep Music		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$92,536	\$35,688
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$88,857	\$31,594
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$88,581	\$24,911
1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$83,982	\$13,920
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$83,444	\$13,790
1215 Counselor		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$82,266	\$23,857
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$78,546	\$23,295
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$78,114	\$29,839
1000 Teacher - Elementary	1800 Substitute Daily- Cert W/Ret	Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$72,284	\$28,830
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$69,121	\$11,461
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$64,195	\$28,863
1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$61,288	\$10,165
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$61,287	\$16,107

1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed	1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed	Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$57,923	\$19,818
2350 School Admin Assistant I		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$56,469	\$10,217
2510 Head Custodian I		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$53,006	\$26,823
2120 Speech Language Pathology Asst		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$45,474	\$8,124
1806 Hourly/Sub Cert No Ret	1030 Teacher - Alt Ed Hourly	Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$43,578	\$0
1000 Teacher - Elementary	1800 Substitute Daily- Cert W/Ret	Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$36,494	\$6,118
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$35,163	\$6,087
2370 School Office Assistant II		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$34,157	\$9,813
2500 Custodian	2800 Substitute - Classified	Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$34,084	\$6,205
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$32,561	\$5,650
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$31,965	\$20,586
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$31,708	\$12,623
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed	1801 Substitute Daily- Cert No Ret	Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$31,265	\$5,438
2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual	2400 Instructional Assistant	Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$30,499	\$12,273
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$29,820	\$5,377
2365 School Office Asst I Biling		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$29,539	\$5,218
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$28,955	\$5,837
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$24,659	\$4,642
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed	2800 Substitute - Classified	Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$22,237	\$1,411
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$21,473	\$3,867

2740 Ns Lead I	2730 Ns Cashier	Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$20,051	\$1,723
2200 Sr Executive Assistant Supt	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed, 2800 Substitute - Classified	Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$20,020	\$3,134
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$18,029	\$2,072
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs	2430 Student Monitor, 2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual	Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$17,882	\$1,973
2405 Instructional Asst - Bilingual		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$14,770	\$0
2720 Ns Assistant I		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$8,177	\$0
2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$6,278	\$0
2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$6,144	\$0
2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$5,904	\$0
2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$5,573	\$0
2730 Ns Cashier		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$5,500	\$0
2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs		Antioch Unified	London Elementary	\$2,939	\$0